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 SERIES K9

   Hold
   Checkweigh
   Animal weighing

FUNCTIONS

   Counting

   x10 accuracy
   Shortcut keys settings
   Continuous and stable output
   Multi communication protocols

Display  Big backlit FSTN LCD display
  Units  kg / lb / g / oz 

     Display Resolution  1/3,000-1/30,000 
      Operating Temperature   -10 ºC - 40 ºC 

Output   RS232*2

EXCITATION
MODELS

SPECIFICATIONS

OPTIONAL

Power
100-240V AC
9-24V DC
6V1.2Ah / 7.4V6.8Ah 
(Rechargeable Battery)

Load cell
1-6*350Ω
1-12*750Ω

Model Part No.

Accessories Part No.

K9 
K9La  6v battery   
K9Li  7.4v Li-ion battery 
K9S 
K9SLa  6v battery 
K9SLi  7.4v Li-ion battery 
K9A 
K9ALa  6v battery 
K9ALi  7.4v Li-ion battery 

101012

109016
109017
109018
109019

101013
101014
101015
101016
101017
101018
101019
101020

USB
 

109004Bluetooth

WiFi
Alarming light
Pedal or mechanical switch

option

option

option

option

Multi checkweigh function

  
 

FEATURES

     Three small LED lights for check 

     weighing alarm.

     Different backlights can be set for 

     different weight reading ranges.

     Optional an external three-color 

     warning light.

3×output and 1×input, 
Zero/Tare/Print can be operated
by foot pedal
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K9

PACK SIZE
1190*720*160mm (8pcs)

WEIGHT
20.88kg (8pcs)

ENCLOSURE
PBT+PC
Capacitive touch keys

IP67
K9A

PACK SIZE
1190*720*160mm (8pcs)

WEIGHT
20.88kg (8pcs)

ENCLOSURE
PBT 

IP67
K9S

PACK SIZE
720*440*520cm (8pcs)

WEIGHT
23kg (8pcs)

ENCLOSURE
SUS304 stainless steel 
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